
Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

D Мальчики, 3 метра
1. Дмитрий Химочка, Запорожье, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 10.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 23,00 41,40 71,80 71,80 5.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 37,05 108,85 108,85 3.
403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 47,25 156,10 156,10 2.

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 21,50 45,15 201,25 201,25
7,2 7,2 7,1 7,0 6,9

2. Максим Малофеев, Пенза, 2003
103B 3 1,6 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 24,00 38,40 38,40 38,40 1.
403B 3 2,1 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 24,50 51,45 89,85 89,85 1.
201B 3 1,8 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 18,90 108,75 108,75 4.
301B 3 1,9 8,5 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,5 24,00 45,60 154,35 154,35 3.

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 21,50 45,15 199,50 199,50
7,2 7,2 6,6 7,0 7,1

3. Антон Антонив, Николаев, 2003
103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 2.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 46,20 82,20 82,20 2.
201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 33,15 115,35 115,35 2.
301B 3 1,9 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 24,00 45,60 160,95 160,95 1.
105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 33,00 193,95 193,95

6,8 6,9 6,9 6,6 6,8
4. Александр Волков, Руза, 2003

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 2.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,50 43,05 79,05 79,05 3.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 21,00 37,80 116,85 116,85 1.
301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 13,50 25,65 142,50 142,50 4.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 186,60 186,60
6,6 6,8 6,5 6,3 6,8

5. Михаил Синцев, Пенза, 2002
103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 17.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 20,50 43,05 70,25 70,25 6.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,50 33,30 103,55 103,55 6.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 38,00 141,55 141,55 6.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 43,05 184,60 184,60
6,4 6,6 6,7 6,2 6,3

6. Дмитрий Тимохов, Николаев, 2002
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 35,20 35,20 35,20 4.
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403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 20,00 42,00 77,20 77,20 4.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 31,50 108,70 108,70 5.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 33,25 141,95 141,95 5.

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 39,90 181,85 181,85
6,5 6,6 6,6 6,1 6,2

7. Роман Савченко, Николаев, 2002
101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 29,25 29,25 29,25 14.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 63,45 63,45 11.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 32,40 95,85 95,85 9.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 36,10 131,95 131,95 11.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 44,40 176,35 176,35

6,4 5,9 6,2 6,1 6,5
8. Богдан Чижовский, Николаев, 2003

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 5.
403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,50 29,45 62,25 62,25 13.
301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 94,65 94,65 14.
203C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 18,00 34,20 128,85 128,85 15.
105C 3 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 171,75 171,75

6,1 6,0 6,1 5,6 6,3
9. Александр Молчан, Минск, 2002

401C 3 1,3 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 22,75 22,75 22,75 23.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 31,50 54,25 54,25 19.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 89,40 89,40 17.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 133,50 133,50 8.
105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 15,50 37,20 170,70 170,70

5,9 5,9 6,3 5,9 6,0
10. Алексей Тарасов, Воронеж, 2003

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 11.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,50 38,85 68,45 68,45 8.
201C 3 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 34,85 103,30 103,30 7.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 27,90 131,20 131,20 12.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 36,75 167,95 167,95
6,3 6,0 6,2 5,8 5,9

11. Андраник Петросян, Армения
103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 28,00 28,00 28,00 15.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 37,05 65,05 65,05 10.

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 30,45 95,50 95,50 10.
403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 130,15 130,15 13.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 36,90 167,05 167,05

5,8 5,6 5,9 5,9 6,0
12. Лукас Залагайтис, Литва, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 11.
201A 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 28,50 58,10 58,10 17.
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301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 92,30 92,30 16.
5211A 3 2,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 41,00 133,30 133,30 9.

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 33,60 166,90 166,90
5,6 5,8 6,1 5,8 5,8

13. Николай Гребенюк, Запорожье, 2002
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 8.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 34,20 65,40 65,40 9.
301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 29,45 94,85 94,85 13.
403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 130,00 130,00 14.
105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 34,10 164,10 164,10

5,8 5,8 6,2 5,8 5,8
14. Павел Саврицкий, Минск, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 11.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 29,70 59,30 59,30 15.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 94,45 94,45 15.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 132,25 132,25 10.

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 14,50 29,00 161,25 161,25
5,7 5,9 5,9 5,6 5,7

15. Даниил Квасов, Воронеж, 2003
103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 26,40 26,40 18.
403B 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 15,50 32,55 58,95 58,95 16.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 36,00 94,95 94,95 12.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 39,90 134,85 134,85 7.

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 12,00 25,20 160,05 160,05
5,5 5,7 6,0 5,5 5,8

16. Максим Лузан, Минск, 2003
103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 24,75 24,75 24,75 19.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 38,25 63,00 63,00 12.
301C 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 95,40 95,40 11.
403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 30,40 125,80 125,80 16.

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 34,00 159,80 159,80
5,8 6,0 6,2 5,9 5,8

17. Дмитрий Терещенко, Николаев, 2003
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 5.
403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 17,50 36,75 69,55 69,55 7.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 27,90 97,45 97,45 8.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 24,30 121,75 121,75 17.
105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 29,70 151,45 151,45

5,4 5,6 5,4 5,2 5,4
18. Данил Коновалов, Николаев, 2003

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 5.
403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 29,45 62,25 62,25 13.
201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 24,30 86,55 86,55 18.
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301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 13,50 24,30 110,85 110,85 18.
105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 148,25 148,25

5,3 5,1 5,7 5,4 5,2
19. Максим Макеенко, Минск, 2003

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 8.
201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 25,50 56,70 56,70 18.
301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 28,80 85,50 85,50 19.
401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 23,80 109,30 109,30 19.

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,50 37,00 146,30 146,30
6,1 5,8 5,7 5,7 5,6

20. Матвей Кравченко, Киев, 2002
105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 10,50 23,10 23,10 23,10 22.
201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,50 26,10 49,20 49,20 22.
401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 24,50 73,70 73,70 23.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 30,40 104,10 104,10 23.

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 34,00 138,10 138,10
5,0 4,8 5,0 5,1 5,1

21. Иван Авдиенко, Киев, 2002
103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 24,75 24,75 19.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 28,90 53,65 53,65 20.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 27,00 80,65 80,65 21.
403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 25,65 106,30 106,30 21.

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 30,00 136,30 136,30
5,0 5,1 5,2 5,1 5,2

22. Александр Витанов, Болгария, 2003
101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 21.
401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 22,40 46,40 46,40 23.
201C 3 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 78,70 78,70 22.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 27,00 105,70 105,70 22.
403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 30,40 136,10 136,10

5,3 5,7 5,4 5,2 5,6
23. Артем Кириленко, Николаев, 2002

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 27,75 27,75 27,75 16.
401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 22,40 50,15 50,15 21.
201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 31,45 81,60 81,60 20.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,50 26,10 107,70 107,70 20.
103C 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 25,50 133,20 133,20

5,5 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,7
24. Георг Нерсесян, Армения, 2003

105B 3 2,4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 6,00 14,40 14,40 14,40 24.
201B 3 1,8 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 9,50 17,10 31,50 31,50 24.
301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 28,50 60,00 60,00 24.
401B 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 18,90 78,90 78,90 24.
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403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 25,65 104,55 104,55
3,8 3,6 4,0 3,8 3,7

Судьи
1. Татьяна Толчанова, Хр.
2. Юлия Васильева, Рз
3. Вячеслав Хомулькин, Мн
4. Владимир Борисенко, Уз.
5. Елена Кирилова, Кз.
В запасе Людмила Фумелева, Нк.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

C Мальчики, вышка
1. Руслан Терновой, Пенза, 2001

103B 7,5 1,6 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 24,00 38,40 38,40 38,40 1.
403B 7,5 2,1 7,5 8,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 23,50 49,35 87,75 87,75 1.
201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 35,10 122,85 122,85 1.
612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 34,20 157,05 157,05 2.
105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 49,20 206,25 206,25 1.
405C 7,5 2,7 8,5 9,0 9,0 8,5 8,5 26,00 70,20 276,45 276,45 1.
205C 7,5 2,8 10 9,0 9,5 9,5 9,5 28,50 79,80 356,25 356,25

7,9 7,6 8,0 7,8 7,6 7,4
2. Владислав Сонин, Минск, 2000

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 8.
612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 37,80 70,60 70,60 9.
201B 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 97,00 97,00 11.
301B 5 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 20,00 34,00 131,00 131,00 9.
105B 5 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 54,60 185,60 185,60 7.
205C 5 3,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 21,00 63,00 248,60 248,60 5.
405C 5 3,1 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 57,35 305,95 305,95

8,7 6,3 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,2
3. Никита Кривопишин, Николаев, 2001

103B 7,5 1,6 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 4.
403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 80,10 80,10 2.
201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 36,00 116,10 116,10 3.
612B 7,5 1,8 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 22,00 39,60 155,70 155,70 3.
405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 44,55 200,25 200,25 3.
105B 7,5 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 51,60 251,85 251,85 3.
203C 5 2,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 24,00 48,00 299,85 299,85

7,1 7,3 6,9 7,0 6,9 7,0
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4. Евгений Науменко, Запорожье
103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,0 7,5 24,00 38,40 38,40 38,40 1.
403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 39,90 78,30 78,30 3.
301B 7,5 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 16,00 30,40 108,70 108,70 7.

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 40,00 148,70 148,70 6.
105B 5 2,6 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 52,00 200,70 200,70 2.
205C 5 3,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,50 43,50 244,20 244,20 6.
405C 5 3,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 16,50 51,15 295,35 295,35

8,7 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,1 6,1
5. Leonhard Bastian, Германия

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 5.
301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 37,05 70,65 70,65 8.
403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 46,20 116,85 116,85 2.

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 42,00 158,85 158,85 1.
105C 5 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 39,60 198,45 198,45 5.
405C 7,5 2,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 54,00 252,45 252,45 2.

5233D 5 2,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 40,00 292,45 292,45
7,6 6,5 6,6 6,9 6,4 6,3

6. Дмитрий Гроза, Николаев, 2000
103B 5 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 37,40 37,40 37,40 3.

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 74,80 74,80 5.
201B 7,5 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 38,70 113,50 113,50 5.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 36,10 149,60 149,60 5.
405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 49,95 199,55 199,55 4.
105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 49,20 248,75 248,75 4.
205C 5 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 39,00 287,75 287,75

8,1 6,1 6,1 6,6 6,2 6,2
7. Андрей Телебзда, Николаев, 2000

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 13.
403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 42,00 70,80 70,80 7.
201B 7,5 1,8 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 24,00 43,20 114,00 114,00 4.
301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 153,90 153,90 4.
105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 42,00 195,90 195,90 6.
405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 45,90 241,80 241,80 7.

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 33,60 275,40 275,40
7,2 6,5 6,2 6,4 6,2 6,4

8. Алексей Сорокин, Руза, 2001
103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 5.
403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 37,80 71,40 71,40 6.
201C 7,5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 30,60 102,00 102,00 8.
301C 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 28,80 130,80 130,80 10.
105B 5 2,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 42,90 173,70 173,70 9.
405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 44,55 218,25 218,25 8.
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5233D 5 2,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 52,50 270,75 270,75
7,8 6,0 6,3 6,1 5,9 5,9

9. Данил Бурянский, Киев, 2001
103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 9.
401B 5 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 22,00 33,00 65,30 65,30 11.
201B 5 1,6 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 32,00 97,30 97,30 10.

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 38,50 135,80 135,80 8.
105C 5 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 16,00 38,40 174,20 174,20 8.
403C 5 2,2 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 44,00 218,20 218,20 9.

5134D 5 2,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 44,20 262,40 262,40
7,2 6,0 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,0

10. Олег Сербин, Запорожье
103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 14.
403B 7,5 2,1 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 24,00 50,40 77,60 77,60 4.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 111,80 111,80 6.

5231D 7,5 2,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 25,00 136,80 136,80 7.
105B 5 2,6 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 10,00 26,00 162,80 162,80 10.
205C 5 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 13,00 39,00 201,80 201,80 10.
405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 52,65 254,45 254,45

8,3 5,6 5,6 5,5 5,4 5,5
11. Павел Чудин, Винница, 2001

103B 5 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 33,15 33,15 33,15 7.
403B 5 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 14,00 33,60 66,75 66,75 10.
301B 5 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 99,05 99,05 9.
201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 30,40 129,45 129,45 11.
105B 5 2,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 31,20 160,65 160,65 11.
405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 15,00 40,50 201,15 201,15 11.

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 34,10 235,25 235,25
7,5 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,3

12. Никита Лапин, Винница, 2000
612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 17,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 10.
103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 18,50 29,60 60,20 60,20 12.
403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 36,75 96,95 96,95 12.
201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,50 26,10 123,05 123,05 12.
105C 5 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 33,60 156,65 156,65 13.
405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 13,50 36,45 193,10 193,10 13.

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 41,80 234,90 234,90
7,3 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,5

13. Илья Трушин, Луганск, 2001
201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 11.
301B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 55,90 55,90 14.
612B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 29,75 85,65 85,65 13.
103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 31,45 117,10 117,10 14.
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403B 5 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 38,40 155,50 155,50 14.
203B 5 2,3 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,50 40,25 195,75 195,75 12.
105B 5 2,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 14,00 36,40 232,15 232,15

7,3 5,9 5,7 5,3 5,6 5,4
14. Павел Ходаркевич, Минск, 2001

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 29,75 29,75 29,75 12.
201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 60,15 60,15 13.
301B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 14,00 23,80 83,95 83,95 14.

5211A 5 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 20,00 36,00 119,95 119,95 13.
105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 159,55 159,55 12.
203B 5 2,3 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 11,50 26,45 186,00 186,00 14.
403B 5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 44,40 230,40 230,40

7,1 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,9 5,2
15. Александр Ткачук, Казахстан, 2001

101C 5 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 21,00 21,00 21,00 15.
401C 5 1,4 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 44,10 44,10 15.
201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 25,50 69,60 69,60 15.
301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 24,00 93,60 93,60 15.
103C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 120,00 120,00 15.
403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 35,20 155,20 155,20 15.
612C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 24,75 179,95 179,95

5,3 5,4 5,5 5,7 5,4 5,4
Судьи

1. Николай Горелый, Зп.
2. Лидия Черных, Вр.
3. Нейфельд Александр, Гр.
4. Наталья Лабун, Мн
5. Анастасия Хоменкова, Уз.
В запасе Диана Кульбери, Вн.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

B Мальчики, 1 метр
1. Юрий Наврозов, Минск, 1998

101B 1 1,3 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 24,00 31,20 31,20 31,20 11.
201C 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 33,75 64,95 64,95 7.
301C 1 1,6 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 24,50 39,20 104,15 104,15 3.
403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 49,20 153,35 153,35 1.

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 47,30 200,65 200,65 1.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,00 52,00 252,65 252,65 1.
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305C 1 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 15,00 45,00 297,65 297,65 1.
405C 1 3,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 55,80 353,45 353,45 1.

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 54,60 408,05 408,05
11,3 6,8 6,9 7,1 7,0 7,1

2. Дмитрий Трофименко, Николаев, 1998
103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,50 38,25 38,25 38,25 1.
401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 32,25 70,50 70,50 2.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 28,00 98,50 98,50 8.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,00 34,00 132,50 132,50 8.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,00 44,00 176,50 176,50 6.
105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 53,30 229,80 229,80 3.
403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 52,80 282,60 282,60 3.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,50 44,85 327,45 327,45 3.

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 52,50 379,95 379,95
9,8 6,8 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,9

3. Lou Massenberg, Германия
103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 21,50 36,55 36,55 36,55 3.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,00 35,20 71,75 71,75 1.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,00 34,00 105,75 105,75 2.
401A 1 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 35,10 140,85 140,85 2.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,00 41,80 182,65 182,65 3.
105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 17,00 44,20 226,85 226,85 4.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 44,40 271,25 271,25 5.

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 48,10 319,35 319,35 4.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 43,20 362,55 362,55

10,0 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,7 6,9
4. Дмитрий Шлыков, Бузулук, 1998

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 32,25 32,25 32,25 8.
103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 35,70 67,95 67,95 4.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 32,00 99,95 99,95 6.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 34,85 134,80 134,80 6.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 44,00 178,80 178,80 4.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 20,00 48,00 226,80 226,80 5.
105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 46,80 273,60 273,60 4.
303B 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 316,80 316,80 5.

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 16,00 41,60 358,40 358,40
10,0 6,2 6,8 6,3 6,5 6,4

5. Владислав Разуваев, Воронеж, 1999
103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 6.
401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 31,50 64,30 64,30 9.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 36,55 100,85 100,85 4.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 18,50 37,00 137,85 137,85 4.

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 16,50 36,30 174,15 174,15 8.
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403B 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 43,20 217,35 217,35 8.
105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 17,50 45,50 262,85 262,85 7.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 49,20 312,05 312,05 7.

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 17,50 45,50 357,55 357,55
10,0 6,2 6,3 6,4 6,5 6,3

6. Антон Рулев, Николаев, 1999
103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 36,55 36,55 36,55 3.
401C 1 1,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 29,40 65,95 65,95 6.
203C 1 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 41,00 106,95 106,95 1.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 137,55 137,55 5.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 39,60 177,15 177,15 5.
105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 20,00 48,00 225,15 225,15 7.
403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,50 45,10 270,25 270,25 6.
303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 43,05 313,30 313,30 6.

5225D 1 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 43,20 356,50 356,50
9,4 6,6 6,4 6,7 6,4 6,7

7. Никита Аверкин, Электросталь, 1998
401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 31,50 31,50 31,50 9.
103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 36,55 68,05 68,05 3.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,00 32,00 100,05 100,05 5.
301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 22,50 38,25 138,30 138,30 3.

5331D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 46,20 184,50 184,50 2.
105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 20,50 53,30 237,80 237,80 2.
405C 1 3,1 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,50 44,95 282,75 282,75 2.

5333D 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,50 48,10 330,85 330,85 2.
305C 1 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 8,00 24,00 354,85 354,85

11,3 6,1 6,4 6,1 6,0 6,5
8. Димитр Исаэв, Болгария, 1998

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,50 38,25 38,25 38,25 1.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 28,80 67,05 67,05 5.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 32,30 99,35 99,35 7.
401B 1 1,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,50 33,75 133,10 133,10 7.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 176,00 176,00 7.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 49,20 225,20 225,20 6.
203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 29,90 255,10 255,10 8.
303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 4,5 9,50 19,95 275,05 275,05 8.
105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 43,20 318,25 318,25

9,2 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,2
9. Денис Кругликов, Николаев, 1999

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,00 34,00 34,00 34,00 5.
401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 30,75 64,75 64,75 8.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 28,80 93,55 93,55 9.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 32,30 125,85 125,85 9.
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5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 31,90 157,75 157,75 9.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 38,50 196,25 196,25 9.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 235,85 235,85 9.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 15,50 31,00 266,85 266,85 9.

5124D 1 2,3 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 10,50 24,15 291,00 291,00
8,9 5,7 5,4 5,6 5,7 5,7

10. Мартинас Пабалис, Литва, 1998
103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 7.
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 58,70 58,70 10.
301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 10,50 17,85 76,55 76,55 13.

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 27,20 103,75 103,75 13.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 38,50 142,25 142,25 10.
404C 1 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 12,50 35,00 177,25 177,25 10.
105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 17,00 40,80 218,05 218,05 10.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 41,40 259,45 259,45 10.
303B 1 2,4 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 7,00 16,80 276,25 276,25

9,9 4,7 4,9 5,1 5,0 5,3
11. Ботыр Хасанов, Узбекистан, 1998

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 12.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 28,50 55,70 55,70 11.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 16,50 26,40 82,10 82,10 10.
301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 13,50 22,95 105,05 105,05 11.

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 14,00 25,20 130,25 130,25 13.
104B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 35,65 165,90 165,90 13.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 39,60 205,50 205,50 12.
204B 1 2,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 38,75 244,25 244,25 11.
304C 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 13,00 29,90 274,15 274,15

9,5 5,1 5,1 5,3 5,1 5,4
12. Ульян Тэн, Узбекистан, 1999

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 31,45 31,45 31,45 10.
201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 15,00 24,00 55,45 55,45 12.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 25,50 80,95 80,95 11.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 16,50 24,75 105,70 105,70 10.

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 33,30 139,00 139,00 12.
104B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 31,05 170,05 170,05 11.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 209,65 209,65 11.
204C 1 2,2 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 8,00 17,60 227,25 227,25 12.
304C 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,0 14,00 32,20 259,45 259,45

9,0 5,1 4,9 5,2 5,1 5,3
13. Кирилл Швайко, Винница, 1999

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 14.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 16,50 28,05 52,05 52,05 13.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 27,00 79,05 79,05 12.
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103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 25,50 104,55 104,55 12.
5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 37,40 141,95 141,95 11.

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 12,00 26,40 168,35 168,35 12.
105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 11,50 27,60 195,95 195,95 13.
203C 1 2,0 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 10,00 20,00 215,95 215,95 13.
303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,50 28,35 244,30 244,30

8,7 4,4 4,7 4,8 4,7 5,2
14. Даниил Сологуб, Винница, 1998

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 15,50 24,80 24,80 24,80 13.
301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 13,00 22,10 46,90 46,90 14.
401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 14,00 21,00 67,90 67,90 14.
103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 23,80 91,70 91,70 14.

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 12,50 27,50 119,20 119,20 14.
403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 33,00 152,20 152,20 14.
105C 1 2,4 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 9,50 22,80 175,00 175,00 14.
203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 11,00 22,00 197,00 197,00 14.
303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,5 9,50 19,95 216,95 216,95

8,7 3,8 4,0 4,5 4,4 4,5
Судьи

1. Ирина Журавлева, Зп.
2. Мария Тарасова, Эл
3. Татьяна Строева, Мн
4. Кристоф Бом, Гр.
5. Ольга Серебряк, Лг.
В запасе Светлана Алипа, Кв.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

Женщины, 3 метра
1. Виктория Кесарь, Запорожье

405B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 64,50 64,50 64,50 1.
5152B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 63,00 127,50 127,50 1.
205B 3 3,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 66,00 193,50 193,50 1.
305B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 64,50 258,00 258,00 1.
107B 3 3,1 5,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 17,00 52,70 310,70 310,70

15,1 6,6 7,1 7,0 6,7 7,0
2. Диана Шелестюк, Николаев, 1997

405C 3 2,7 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 60,75 60,75 60,75 2.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 46,80 107,55 107,55 2.
205B 3 3,0 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 13,50 40,50 148,05 148,05 2.
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5152B 3 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 63,00 211,05 211,05 2.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 42,75 253,80 253,80

13,0 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,7 6,6
3. Анастасия Василенок, Николаев, 1994

105B 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 50,40 50,40 3.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 13,50 36,45 86,85 86,85 6.
203B 3 2,2 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 48,40 135,25 135,25 3.
303B 3 2,3 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 48,30 183,55 183,55 4.

5134D 3 2,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 51,25 234,80 234,80
12,1 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,8

4. Tina Leuchte, Германия
105B 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 43,20 43,20 6.
205B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,00 45,00 88,20 88,20 4.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,50 37,05 125,25 125,25 5.
405B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 58,50 183,75 183,75 3.

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 17,00 51,00 234,75 234,75
13,3 5,9 5,8 5,9 6,3 5,9

5. Кристина Шешко, Минск, 1997
105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 49,20 49,20 49,20 4.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 37,05 86,25 86,25 7.
205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 36,40 122,65 122,65 7.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 48,60 171,25 171,25 6.

5134D 3 2,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 43,75 215,00 215,00
12,3 5,9 5,9 6,0 5,8 6,0

6. Talisa Lilli Lemke, Германия
105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 49,20 49,20 49,20 4.
205B 3 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 39,00 88,20 88,20 4.
305B 3 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,50 37,50 125,70 125,70 4.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 49,95 175,65 175,65 5.

5335D 3 2,9 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 37,70 213,35 213,35
14,0 4,9 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,0

7. Ирина Глотова, Минск, 1997
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 42,00 42,00 42,00 7.
205C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 13,00 36,40 78,40 78,40 8.
305C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 14,00 39,20 117,60 117,60 8.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 48,60 166,20 166,20 7.

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 38,85 205,05 205,05
12,8 5,5 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,2

8. Анастасия Гинда, Николаев, 1996
405C 3 2,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 40,50 40,50 40,50 8.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 51,80 92,30 92,30 3.
305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,50 32,20 124,50 124,50 6.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 36,75 161,25 161,25 8.
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107C 3 2,8 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 42,00 203,25 203,25
13,2 5,7 4,6 5,2 5,1 5,1

Судьи
1. Людмила Фумелева, Нк.
2. Александр Борисов, Пн.
3. Аста Гидраускене, Лт
4. Диана Кульбери, Вн.
5. Георгий Чобанов, Бл.
В запасе Владимир Молчанов, Хр.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

D Девочки, вышка
1. Лиза Кузина, Электросталь, 2003

612B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 22,00 37,40 37,40 37,40 2.
403B 5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 46,80 84,20 84,20 1.
201B 5 1,6 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 36,00 120,20 120,20 1.
301B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 33,15 153,35 153,35 1.
105B 5 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 50,70 204,05 204,05

2,6 6,9 6,6 6,9 6,9 7,2
2. Ирина Асташкина, Пенза, 2002

103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 35,70 35,70 35,70 4.
403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 38,50 74,20 74,20 4.
201C 5 1,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 23,50 35,25 109,45 109,45 3.
301C 5 1,6 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 24,00 38,40 147,85 147,85 2.

5132D 5 2,2 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 23,00 50,60 198,45 198,45
2,2 7,2 7,2 7,6 7,1 7,1

3. Виктория Яновская, Николаев, 2002
103B 5 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 23,00 39,10 39,10 39,10 1.
201B 5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 72,70 72,70 5.
301B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 103,30 103,30 4.
612B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 35,70 139,00 139,00 4.
403B 5 2,4 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 42,00 181,00 181,00

2,4 7,0 6,4 6,8 6,6 6,9
4. Елизавета Шалимова, Руза, 2003

103B 5 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 6.
403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 75,20 75,20 3.
203C 5 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 18,00 36,00 111,20 111,20 2.
612B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 141,80 141,80 3.
301C 5 1,6 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 32,80 174,60 174,60
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1,6 6,3 6,5 6,5 6,3 6,1
5. Мария Носкова, Пенза, 2003

103B 5 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 34,85 34,85 34,85 5.
403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 36,30 71,15 71,15 6.
201C 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 27,00 98,15 98,15 7.
301C 5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 31,20 129,35 129,35 6.

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 39,60 168,95 168,95
2,2 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,3

6. Ольга Морозова, Узбекистан, 2002
301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 10.
103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 19,00 32,30 61,10 61,10 9.
403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 40,70 101,80 101,80 5.
612B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 32,30 134,10 134,10 5.

5211A 5 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 23,40 157,50 157,50
1,8 5,7 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,7

7. Полина Саёкова, Пенза, 2003
103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 36,55 36,55 36,55 3.
403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,50 42,90 79,45 79,45 2.
201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 20,25 99,70 99,70 6.
301C 5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 17,00 27,20 126,90 126,90 7.

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,50 27,50 154,40 154,40
2,2 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,6

8. Дарья Козлова, Руза, 2003
103B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 12,50 21,25 21,25 21,25 12.
403C 5 2,2 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 41,80 63,05 63,05 7.
201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 16,00 24,00 87,05 87,05 9.
301C 5 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 32,00 119,05 119,05 9.
612B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 147,10 147,10

1,7 5,9 5,3 5,5 5,5 5,6
9. Марина Шишканова, Руза, 2002

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 6.
201C 5 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 24,75 57,05 57,05 12.
301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 28,00 85,05 85,05 10.
403B 5 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 34,80 119,85 119,85 8.
612B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 16,00 27,20 147,05 147,05

1,7 5,8 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,3
10. Александра Керпиченко, Винница, 2002

612B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 28,05 28,05 28,05 11.
103B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 31,45 59,50 59,50 11.
201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 14,50 21,75 81,25 81,25 11.
301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 26,40 107,65 107,65 11.
403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 33,00 140,65 140,65

2,2 5,6 5,4 5,5 5,1 5,5
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11. Виолетта Сверчкова, Запорожье, 2002
612B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 8.
201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 31,20 61,80 61,80 8.
403C 5 2,2 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,0 3,50 7,70 69,50 69,50 12.

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 13,00 27,30 96,80 96,80 12.
105C 5 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 136,40 136,40

2,4 4,9 4,7 4,9 4,6 4,4
12. Алина Николина, Руза, 2003

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 8.
403C 5 2,2 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,50 29,70 60,30 60,30 10.
203C 5 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 29,00 89,30 89,30 8.
612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 23,80 113,10 113,10 10.
301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,50 21,60 134,70 134,70

1,6 4,7 4,9 4,9 5,0 4,9
Судьи

1. Татьяна Толчанова, Хр.
2. Юлия Васильева, Рз
3. Вячеслав Хомулькин, Мн
4. Владимир Борисенко, Уз.
5. Елена Кирилова, Кз.
В запасе Людмила Фумелева, Нк.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

E Мальчики, Чемпионат
1. Клим Науменко, Запорожье
201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 34,40 34,40 34,40 1.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 31,50 65,90 65,90 1.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 91,40 91,40 1.

SF 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 110,90 110,90 1.
SB 3 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 21,00 131,90 131,90

6,8 6,3 6,6 6,5 6,6 6,5
2. Анатолий Шеленгер, Николаев, 2004
101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 24,05 24,05 24,05 9.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 33,00 57,05 57,05 3.
201C 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 32,25 89,30 89,30 2.

SF 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 107,80 107,80 2.
SB 3 1,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,50 20,50 128,30 128,30

6,3 6,9 6,4 6,8 7,0 6,6
3. Александр Погорелов, Николаев, 2004
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101C 1 1,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 25,20 25,20 25,20 7.
401C 1 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 29,40 54,60 54,60 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 24,75 79,35 79,35 5.

SF 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 20,00 20,00 99,35 99,35 4.
SB 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 20,50 119,85 119,85

6,1 6,5 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,3
4. Даниил Пекаревич, Руза, 2005
101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,00 26,00 26,00 26,00 6.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 27,75 53,75 53,75 7.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 27,20 80,95 80,95 4.

SF 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 98,95 98,95 5.
SB 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 117,45 117,45

6,4 6,0 6,1 6,5 6,3 6,0
5. Иван Саражан, Николаев, 2004
101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 26,65 26,65 26,65 4.
401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,50 30,75 57,40 57,40 2.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 24,00 81,40 81,40 3.

SF 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 100,90 100,90 3.
SB 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 116,90 116,90

6,3 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,1
6. Богдан Сидоренко, Харьков, 2004
101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 26,65 26,65 26,65 4.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 28,50 55,15 55,15 5.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,00 22,50 77,65 77,65 7.

SF 3 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 19,00 96,65 96,65 7.
SB 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 19,50 116,15 116,15

6,3 6,5 6,3 6,0 6,2 5,9
7. Алексей Середа, Николаев, 2005
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,50 29,25 29,25 29,25 2.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 24,00 53,25 53,25 8.
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 25,60 78,85 78,85 6.

SF 3 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 98,35 98,35 6.
SB 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 115,35 115,35

6,6 5,5 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,8
8. Оганес Хачатрян, Армения, 2005
101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 24,05 24,05 24,05 9.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,50 28,00 52,05 52,05 10.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 24,00 76,05 76,05 8.

SF 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 95,05 95,05 8.
SB 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 113,05 113,05

6,4 5,9 6,0 6,1 5,9 5,6
9. Владислав Гаврюткин, Николаев, 2004
101B 1 1,3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 29,25 29,25 29,25 2.
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401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 27,75 57,00 57,00 4.
201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 16,50 73,50 73,50 9.

SF 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 21,00 94,50 94,50 9.
SB 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 112,00 112,00

6,3 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,0
10. Даниил Мокрецов, Харьков, 2004
101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 24,70 24,70 24,70 8.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 27,75 52,45 52,45 9.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 19,20 71,65 71,65 11.

SF 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 18,00 89,65 89,65 11.
SB 3 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 109,15 109,15

6,4 6,3 5,7 5,7 5,8 5,7
11. Михаил Буканов, Киев, 2005
101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 21,00 21,00 21,00 13.
401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 24,50 45,50 45,50 11.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 26,25 71,75 71,75 10.

SF 3 1,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 18,00 89,75 89,75 10.
SB 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,50 17,50 107,25 107,25

6,1 5,9 6,0 5,8 5,7 6,0
12. Даниил Добровольский, Киев, 2004
101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 22,20 22,20 22,20 12.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 21,00 43,20 43,20 13.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,00 23,80 67,00 67,00 12.

SF 3 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 20,00 20,00 87,00 87,00 12.
SB 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,00 15,00 102,00 102,00

6,1 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,5
13. Илья Погребной, Николаев, 2004
101B 1 1,3 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 22,75 22,75 22,75 11.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 21,75 44,50 44,50 12.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 21,70 66,20 66,20 13.

SF 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 82,20 82,20 13.
SB 3 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 97,20 97,20

6,2 5,4 5,3 5,1 5,2 5,3
14. Марат Григорян, Армения, 2005
101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 19,50 19,50 19,50 14.
201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 11,50 18,40 37,90 37,90 14.
401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 20,25 58,15 58,15 14.

SF 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 75,15 75,15 14.
SB 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 90,15 90,15

6,4 4,8 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,8
15. Константин Бубела, Винница, 2004
101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,00 14,40 14,40 14,40 15.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 23,25 37,65 37,65 15.
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401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,00 16,80 54,45 54,45 15.
SF 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 69,95 69,95 15.
SB 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 83,45 83,45

6,1 4,3 4,6 4,8 4,8 4,5
Судьи

1. Николай Горелый, Зп.
2. Лидия Черных, Вр.
3. Нейфельд Александр, Гр.
4. Наталья Лабун, Мн
5. Анастасия Хоменкова, Уз.
В запасе Диана Кульбери, Вн.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 21.10.13

C Девочки, 3 метра
1. Lena Hentschel, Германия

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 35,20 35,20 35,20 4.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 36,00 71,20 71,20 4.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,5 23,00 43,70 114,90 114,90 3.
403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 23,00 48,30 163,20 163,20 1.

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 42,00 205,20 205,20 1.
205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 36,40 241,60 241,60 2.
305C 3 2,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 22,50 63,00 304,60 304,60

5,6 6,6 6,8 7,2 6,9 7,1
2. Lina Mingers, Германия

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 2.
103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 70,80 70,80 5.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 21,50 38,70 109,50 109,50 5.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 149,40 149,40 5.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 21,50 45,15 194,55 194,55 3.
5235D 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 54,60 249,15 249,15 1.

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 299,55 299,55
5,6 6,6 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,6

3. Юлия Тихая, Запорожье
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 5.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 39,60 73,20 73,20 3.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 21,50 45,15 118,35 118,35 1.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 38,95 157,30 157,30 2.

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 41,00 198,30 198,30 2.
205C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 10,00 28,00 226,30 226,30 4.
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5233D 3 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 20,50 49,20 275,50 275,50
5,2 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,6 6,4

4. Елизавета Хорошева, Запорожье
103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 7.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 32,40 62,00 62,00 8.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,50 35,15 97,15 97,15 7.
403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 132,30 132,30 6.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 38,00 170,30 170,30 6.
105C 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 46,20 216,50 216,50 6.
205C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 47,60 264,10 264,10

5,0 6,5 6,3 6,2 5,9 6,1
5. Мария Беззубик, Минск, 2000

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 40,95 40,95 3.
103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 74,55 74,55 2.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 37,80 112,35 112,35 4.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 40,85 153,20 153,20 4.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 36,75 189,95 189,95 4.
105C 3 2,2 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 47,30 237,25 237,25 3.
203B 3 2,2 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 7,50 16,50 253,75 253,75

4,4 6,1 6,1 5,9 6,1 6,2
6. Виктория Григоренко, Луганск, 2001

103B 3 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 7.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 19,00 26,60 56,20 56,20 10.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 21,00 37,80 94,00 94,00 9.
301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 29,45 123,45 123,45 8.

5211A 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 39,00 162,45 162,45 8.
203C 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 37,05 199,50 199,50 7.
105C 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 45,10 244,60 244,60

4,1 6,4 6,6 6,4 6,3 6,2
7. Юлия Бандик, Минск, 2001

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 44,10 44,10 44,10 1.
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 33,60 77,70 77,70 1.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 37,80 115,50 115,50 2.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 21,00 39,90 155,40 155,40 3.

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 34,00 189,40 189,40 5.
105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 31,90 221,30 221,30 5.
303C 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 22,00 243,30 243,30

4,2 6,1 5,9 6,1 6,0 5,8
8. Джорджия Балэва, Болгария, 2001

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 6.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 33,30 63,70 63,70 7.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,50 35,15 98,85 98,85 6.
403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,00 31,50 130,35 130,35 7.
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5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 35,00 165,35 165,35 7.
405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,50 31,05 196,40 196,40 8.
105B 3 2,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 31,20 227,60 227,60

5,1 5,2 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,5
9. Ксения Алексанкина, Электросталь, 2000

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 16,00 25,60 25,60 25,60 11.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 39,90 65,50 65,50 6.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 16,50 29,70 95,20 95,20 8.
301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 23,75 118,95 118,95 9.

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 36,00 154,95 154,95 9.
203B 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,50 31,90 186,85 186,85 9.
105C 3 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 10,00 22,00 208,85 208,85

4,4 4,9 5,3 5,1 4,9 5,0
10. Ксения Устинович, Минск, 2001

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 28,00 28,00 28,00 9.
203B 3 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 11,00 24,20 52,20 52,20 11.
301B 3 1,9 1,5 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 8,50 16,15 68,35 68,35 11.
401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 26,60 94,95 94,95 10.

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 33,00 127,95 127,95 10.
105C 3 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 39,60 167,55 167,55 10.
404C 3 2,4 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 11,50 27,60 195,15 195,15

4,6 4,6 5,1 4,9 4,8 4,9
11. Диера Нурханова, Узбекистан, 2000

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 10.
403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 16,00 30,40 57,60 57,60 9.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 31,50 89,10 89,10 10.
301B 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 89,10 89,10 11.

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 38,00 127,10 127,10 11.
203B 3 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 127,10 127,10 11.
303C 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 127,10 127,10

4,2 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,2 3,1
Судьи

1. Ирина Журавлева, Зп.
2. Мария Тарасова, Эл
3. Татьяна Строева, Мн
4. Анна Хоффманн, Гр.
5. Ольга Серебряк, Лг.
В запасе Светлана Алипа, Кв.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.
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Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 22.10.13

C Мальчики, 1 метр
1. Руслан Терновой, Пенза, 2001

103B 1 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 23,00 39,10 39,10 39,10 1.
401B 1 1,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 24,00 36,00 75,10 75,10 1.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 35,20 110,30 110,30 1.
301B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 20,50 34,85 145,15 145,15 1.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 39,60 184,75 184,75 1.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 45,10 229,85 229,85 1.
105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 13,00 31,20 261,05 261,05 1.
203C 1 2,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 24,00 48,00 309,05 309,05

6,6 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,7 7,1
2. Иван Семенюк, Минск, 2000

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 7.
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 27,20 59,50 59,50 11.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 91,80 91,80 7.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 31,50 123,30 123,30 7.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 166,20 166,20 4.
105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 19,00 45,60 211,80 211,80 3.
203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 42,55 254,35 254,35 3.
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 46,80 301,15 301,15

7,1 6,1 6,4 6,4 6,2 6,4
3. Никита Кривопишин, Николаев, 2001

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,00 35,70 35,70 35,70 2.
401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 33,75 69,45 69,45 4.
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 100,65 100,65 3.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 34,85 135,50 135,50 2.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 40,70 176,20 176,20 2.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 39,60 215,80 215,80 2.
105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 259,00 259,00 2.
203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 36,00 295,00 295,00

6,6 6,6 6,4 6,6 6,6 6,6
4. Leonhard Bastian, Германия

103C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 28,00 28,00 28,00 17.
201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,50 29,25 57,25 57,25 16.
301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 86,85 86,85 14.
403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 34,10 120,95 120,95 12.

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 32,55 153,50 153,50 10.
105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 40,80 194,30 194,30 8.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 44,85 239,15 239,15 6.
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5233D 1 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 15,50 38,75 277,90 277,90
7,2 5,6 5,9 5,9 5,8 5,8

5. Евгений Науменко, Запорожье
103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 11.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 31,20 61,80 61,80 8.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 31,45 93,25 93,25 6.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 31,50 124,75 124,75 5.

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 36,75 161,50 161,50 6.
105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 43,20 204,70 204,70 4.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,50 33,35 238,05 238,05 7.
403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 36,30 274,35 274,35

6,9 5,7 5,8 5,9 6,1 6,2
6. Владислав Сонин, Минск, 2000

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 35,70 35,70 35,70 2.
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,50 23,20 58,90 58,90 12.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 29,75 88,65 88,65 11.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,50 30,75 119,40 119,40 13.

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 154,05 154,05 9.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 38,40 192,45 192,45 9.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 47,15 239,60 239,60 4.
403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,50 31,90 271,50 271,50

6,9 5,6 5,9 5,8 6,0 5,9
7. Дмитрий Гроза, Николаев, 2000

101B 1 1,3 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 27,95 27,95 27,95 18.
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 58,35 58,35 13.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 31,45 89,80 89,80 8.
403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 132,70 132,70 3.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 39,60 172,30 172,30 3.
105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 12,50 30,00 202,30 202,30 7.
203C 1 2,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 37,00 239,30 239,30 5.
303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 15,00 31,50 270,80 270,80

6,5 6,2 5,8 5,8 5,8 6,2
8. Илья Петренко, Николаев, 2001

401B 1 1,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 22,00 33,00 33,00 33,00 6.
103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 37,40 70,40 70,40 3.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 100,80 100,80 2.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 131,40 131,40 4.

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 34,20 165,60 165,60 5.
403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 17,50 38,50 204,10 204,10 5.
203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 32,00 236,10 236,10 8.
104C 1 2,2 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 34,10 270,20 270,20

6,4 6,5 5,6 6,0 6,0 6,5
9. Данил Бурянский, Киев, 2001
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103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 33,15 33,15 33,15 5.
401C 1 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 29,40 62,55 62,55 7.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 27,20 89,75 89,75 9.
303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 31,50 121,25 121,25 10.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 160,85 160,85 7.
105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 13,00 31,20 192,05 192,05 10.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 231,65 231,65 9.

5223D 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 37,95 269,60 269,60
6,9 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,7

10. Алексей Сорокин, Руза, 2001
103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 7.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,50 30,75 63,05 63,05 6.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 89,45 89,45 10.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 34,85 124,30 124,30 6.

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 33,00 157,30 157,30 8.
403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 46,80 204,10 204,10 5.
105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 10,50 25,20 229,30 229,30 10.

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 38,85 268,15 268,15
6,9 5,8 5,9 5,8 5,6 5,9

11. Антон Свирский, Запорожье
103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 34,85 34,85 34,85 4.
201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 22,50 36,00 70,85 70,85 2.
301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 22,95 93,80 93,80 5.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 28,50 122,30 122,30 9.

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 28,35 150,65 150,65 12.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 34,80 185,45 185,45 12.
203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,50 31,05 216,50 216,50 13.
403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 259,40 259,40

6,9 5,8 5,5 5,8 5,7 5,6
12. Артем Волковинский, Киев, 2000

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 15.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 25,90 55,50 55,50 19.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 32,00 87,50 87,50 13.
303C 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 35,70 123,20 123,20 8.

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 29,75 152,95 152,95 11.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 36,00 188,95 188,95 11.
403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 34,10 223,05 223,05 11.

5223D 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 34,50 257,55 257,55
6,9 5,7 5,4 5,6 5,6 5,5

13. Глеб Кнышевич, Минск, 2001
103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 31,45 31,45 31,45 10.
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 32,00 63,45 63,45 5.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 30,60 94,05 94,05 4.
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401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 27,00 121,05 121,05 11.
5221D 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 28,05 149,10 149,10 13.

104B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 33,35 182,45 182,45 14.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 17,50 35,00 217,45 217,45 12.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,50 36,30 253,75 253,75

6,5 5,8 5,8 5,6 5,7 6,1
14. Андрей Телебзда, Николаев, 2000

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 32,25 32,25 32,25 9.
103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 28,90 61,15 61,15 9.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,50 26,40 87,55 87,55 12.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 31,45 119,00 119,00 14.

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 147,05 147,05 14.
403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 30,80 177,85 177,85 15.
203C 1 2,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 35,00 212,85 212,85 14.

5223D 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,50 28,75 241,60 241,60
6,5 5,9 5,3 5,4 5,6 5,7

15. Илья Трушин, Луганск, 2001
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 29,25 29,25 29,25 16.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 26,40 55,65 55,65 18.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 15,50 26,35 82,00 82,00 17.
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 110,05 110,05 16.

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 33,00 143,05 143,05 15.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 182,65 182,65 13.
203B 1 2,3 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 10,00 23,00 205,65 205,65 15.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 14,00 33,60 239,25 239,25

6,9 5,3 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,4
16. Павел Ходаркевич, Минск, 2001

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 25,50 25,50 25,50 20.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,50 26,40 51,90 51,90 21.
301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 13,00 22,10 74,00 74,00 21.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 25,50 99,50 99,50 20.

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 28,80 128,30 128,30 20.
104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 33,00 161,30 161,30 19.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 35,20 196,50 196,50 17.
203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 37,00 233,50 233,50

6,4 5,5 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,6
17. Кирилл Борис, Минск, 2000

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 11.
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 26,40 57,00 57,00 17.
301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 28,05 85,05 85,05 15.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 26,25 111,30 111,30 15.

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 13,50 28,35 139,65 139,65 16.
105C 1 2,4 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,00 26,40 166,05 166,05 18.
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403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,50 30,00 196,05 196,05 18.
5124D 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 35,65 231,70 231,70

7,1 5,3 4,9 4,9 5,1 5,2
18. Никита Лапин, Винница, 2000

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 11.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 27,00 57,60 57,60 14.
301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 27,20 84,80 84,80 16.
201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 21,60 106,40 106,40 17.

5124D 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 13,50 31,05 137,45 137,45 17.
403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 35,20 172,65 172,65 16.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 14,50 29,00 201,65 201,65 16.
303C 1 2,1 4,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,50 24,15 225,80 225,80

6,3 5,1 4,8 4,8 5,3 5,1
19. Павел Чудин, Винница, 2001

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 11.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 27,00 57,60 57,60 14.
301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,00 20,40 78,00 78,00 19.
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 28,00 106,00 106,00 18.

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 27,30 133,30 133,30 19.
403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 33,00 166,30 166,30 17.
303C 1 2,1 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 6,50 13,65 179,95 179,95 20.
203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 14,00 32,20 212,15 212,15

6,6 4,8 4,5 4,9 4,9 4,8
20. Артем Щербинин, Минск, 2001

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 24,75 24,75 21.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 55,35 55,35 20.
201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 20,80 76,15 76,15 20.
301B 1 1,7 0,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 10,50 17,85 94,00 94,00 21.

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 3,5 5,0 3,5 3,5 12,00 21,60 115,60 115,60 21.
403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 36,30 151,90 151,90 21.
104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 31,90 183,80 183,80 19.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 11,00 22,00 205,80 205,80

6,4 4,6 4,6 4,8 4,6 4,6
21. Михаил Бажуков, Узбекистан, 2001

101B 1 1,3 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 20,00 26,00 26,00 26,00 19.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 34,10 60,10 60,10 10.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,50 21,75 81,85 81,85 18.
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 24,00 105,85 105,85 19.

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 31,50 137,35 137,35 18.
104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 10,00 22,00 159,35 159,35 20.
203C 1 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5 6,50 13,00 172,35 172,35 21.

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0 12,50 21,25 193,60 193,60
5,9 4,9 4,7 4,6 4,6 4,5
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Судьи
1. Людмила Фумелева, Нк.
2. Александр Борисов, Пн.
3. Аста Гидраускене, Лт
4. Диана Кульбери, Вн.
5. Георгий Чобанов, Бл.
В запасе Владимир Молчанов, Хр.
Рефери: Лариса Афанасьева, Нк.
Секретарь: Татьяна Погребная, Нк.

Результаты подробные
Водолей 2013, г. Николаев, 22.10.13

B Девочки, 3 метра
1. Christina Wassen, Германия

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 22,00 35,20 35,20 35,20 4.
201B 3 1,8 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 23,50 42,30 77,50 77,50 2.
301B 3 1,9 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 24,00 45,60 123,10 123,10 1.
403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 23,00 48,30 171,40 171,40 1.

5331D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 44,10 215,50 215,50 1.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 53,20 268,70 268,70 1.
305C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 40,60 309,30 309,30 1.
405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 21,00 56,70 366,00 366,00

8,3 7,1 7,0 7,0 6,9 6,8
2. Карина Эсаулова, Запорожье

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,50 34,40 34,40 34,40 5.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 22,50 40,50 74,90 74,90 4.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 114,80 114,80 5.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 46,20 161,00 161,00 4.

5132D 3 2,1 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 47,25 208,25 208,25 3.
405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 52,65 260,90 260,90 3.
205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 46,20 307,10 307,10 2.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 51,60 358,70 358,70

7,9 7,1 6,9 7,0 6,9 6,9
2. Анастасия Коба, Николаев, 1998

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 7.
403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 22,00 46,20 79,80 79,80 1.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 39,60 119,40 119,40 2.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 22,50 42,75 162,15 162,15 3.

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 22,50 47,25 209,40 209,40 2.
105B 3 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 21,50 51,60 261,00 261,00 2.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 45,90 306,90 306,90 3.
205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,50 51,80 358,70 358,70
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7,9 6,9 6,9 7,1 6,6 7,3
4. Lene Kruger, Германия

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 2.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 37,80 73,80 73,80 6.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 39,90 113,70 113,70 6.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 43,05 156,75 156,75 5.

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 40,95 197,70 197,70 6.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 248,10 248,10 5.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 51,80 299,90 299,90 4.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 51,30 351,20 351,20

8,3 6,8 6,5 6,8 6,8 6,7
5. Maren Hahle, Германия

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 34,40 34,40 34,40 5.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 37,80 72,20 72,20 7.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 38,95 111,15 111,15 7.
403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,50 45,15 156,30 156,30 6.

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 45,00 201,30 201,30 5.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 19,50 46,80 248,10 248,10 5.
205C 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 39,20 287,30 287,30 5.
305C 3 2,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,00 56,00 343,30 343,30

8,0 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,7 6,6
6. Jana Lisa Rother, Германия

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 7.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 36,00 69,60 69,60 9.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 37,05 106,65 106,65 8.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 42,00 148,65 148,65 9.

5331D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 36,75 185,40 185,40 10.
205B 3 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 52,50 237,90 237,90 8.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 47,60 285,50 285,50 6.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 52,65 338,15 338,15

8,5 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,3
7. Elena Wassen, Германия

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 2.
201B 3 1,8 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 23,00 41,40 77,40 77,40 3.
301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 22,00 41,80 119,20 119,20 3.
